THE DYNAMICS OF MOVEMENT
130
Air
Preparation
Solenoid
Valves
Pilot and

MCQI2 — 11 — 50 — 100M
Specification
Order example
Table for standard stroke
STROKE M: Magnet1: Single rod
2: Double rod
* Order example for special specification, refer to page 0-7.
* Order example for Rc or NPT thread please consult us.
Model MCQI2
Tube I.D. (mm) 32,40,50,63,80,100
Medium Air
Operating perssure range 0.05~1 MPa
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Ambient temperature -5~+60°C (No freezing)
Available speed range 50~500 mm/sec
Sensor switch (*) AL-39
* AL-39 specification, please refer to page (enter page).
Tube I.D. Stroke (mm)
ø32,40 50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300,350,400,450,500
ø50,63 ↑ 600
ø80,100 ↑ 600,700
• Stroke out of specification is also available.
• Please consult us if stroke out of specification.
FAC — MCQV — 50
Mounting accessories
TUBE I.D.
Features
• Non lubrication
Special housing and bushing enables self lubrication of piston rod.
• High quality long service life
Hard anodised aluminium cylinder tubes offer a high resistance to
corrosion and low internal friction.
• ISO-VDMA standard specification
Conforms to ISO-6431 and VDMA 24562 specification enabling
worldwide interchangeability.
• Easy to insert reed switch
With four grooves on the tube, proximity and reed sensors can be
easily inserted into any position.
STYLE
Code Symbol Description
1 1 Double acting / Male thread
2 1 Double rod / Double acting /
Male thread
2 7 Double rod / Adjustable male thread
(Please mark "adjustable distance(mm)" at order list)
MOUNTING TYPE
LB
CA
CB
CDB
(+CB+PIN)*
FAC
FBC
TA
TB
TC
Y
I
YS
(Y+Floating+PIN)
MODEL
* Use the same accessories
with MCQV.
Model is MCQI2
* CB+PIN have to
extra purchase.
Refer to MCQV dimension
MODEL TUBE I.D.
PNEUMATIC  CYLINDERS
MCQI2-11 Inside structure & Parts list
ISO-VDMA STANDARD PROFILE CYLINDER
Material
Single rod 11 type